MarcusvanRijssel
Text Box
Trade Price List
  CONTROL RELAYS
Order Code in Bold:   Stocked Item
Order Code in Light:   Subject to Availability
Discount Code:     SH1
  RFT DOUBLE POLE RELAYS
 RFT2CO012LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 12VDC/8A $23.63
 RFT2CO024LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 24VDC/8A $23.63
 RFT2CO048LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 48VDC/8A $25.77
 RFT2CO524LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 24VAC/8A $23.63
 RFT2CO615LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 115VAC/8A $26.20
 RFT2CO730LT Double Pole Relay with Lockable Test Button & LED - 230VAC/8A $26.20
 SRU08-E+SR20T+SR2P Double Pole RFT Relay Base with Lever $11.81
 SRU08-ST+SR20T+SR2P Push-in Type Double Pole RFT Relay Base with Lever $14.76
 SR2P RFT Relay Series Marking Tag - White $0.21
 SR2PP RFT Relay Series Marking Tag - White - PRINTED $0.47